\/) Iﬁ@g @C@K@S@ daal

Hapert 2 AXLE

Prix
Chassis
Année de construction
Id
Nombre d'essieux
Kilométrage
Carburant
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids avide
Largeur
Chassis longueur
Chassis largeur

Chassis lataille

Description
HAPERT

€ 1.750,-
Baché a rideaux latéraux
1995

HAPERT

0 km
Autre
2.700 kg
2.059 kg
641 kg
180 cm
410 cm
171 cm

210cm
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